Pinnacle College

2026 School Fee Schedule

ENROLMENT FEES

Assessment Fee

A non-refundable $55 assessment fee is required
upfront. This assessment is compulsory for all
students who express interest in enrolling at the
College.

Enrolment Application Fee

A non-refundable $110 enrolment application fee is
required upfront for each new child once they are
accepted into the College.

Building Levy

A compulsory, non-refundable building levy of $350
(not tax deductible) is payable per family upon new
enrolment. This levy helps provide the necessary funds
to maintain the School’s buildings and facilities.

We also welcome any additional voluntary building
fund donations, which are tax deductible.

Refundable Security Bond

A security bond of $350 per family is payable upon
enrolment. Parents are entitled to a refund of this bond
once the family no longer has a student enrolled at the
College, provided all financial obligations to the
College have been fulfilled.

ANNUAL TUITION FEE

DISCOUNTS

Sibling Discount

The child in the highest year level is considered the
first child, the second highest year level is the second
child, and so on.

® 15% discount — 2nd child
e 30% discount — 3rd child
® 75% discount — 4th child
@ Free tuition — 5th and subsequent children

Concession Discount 20%

A 20% discount applies to tuition fees for families
who hold a current Health Care Card (a copy must be
provided to the front office).

Early Payment Discount 10%

Families who pay their full tuition fees in total by
February 27, 2026 will receive a 10% discount.

Tuition fee does not include:
® Uniform
Bus Service Fee

)
® Resource Fee, Books and Stationery
® Extra-Curricular Activities

® Subject specific requirements

1t CHILD 2ND CHILD 3RD CHILD 4TH CHILD 5TH CHILD +
WEARESVIEE (Eldest) 15% Discount 30% Discount 75% Discount Free
Foundation - Year 6 $3,027 $2,573 $2,119 $757 FREE
Early Payment Fee $2,725 $2,316 $1,907 $681 FREE
Year 7- Year 10 $3,784 $3,217 $2,649 $946 FREE
Early Payment Fee $3,406 $2,895 $2,384 $851 FREE
Year1l & 12 $4,555 $3,872 $3,188 $1,139 FREE
Early Payment Fee $4,099 $3,484 $2,870 $1,025 FREE
CONCESSION DISCOUNT 20%

1t CHILD 2ND CHILD 3RD CHILD 4TH CHILD 5TH CHILD +
VEARE2YIE (Eldest) 15% Discount 30% Discount 75% Discount Free
Foundation - Year 6 $2,422 $2,059 $1,695 $605 FREE
Early Payment Fee $2,180 $1,853 $1,526 $545 FREE
Year 7- Year 10 $3,027 $2,573 $2,119 $757 FREE
Early Payment Fee $2,725 $2,316 $1,907 $681 FREE
Year 11 & 12 $3,644 $3,097 $2,551 $911 FREE
Early Payment Fee $3,279 $2,788 $2,296 $820 FREE

Elizabeth East Campus
10 Anderson St Elizabeth East
elizabetheast@pinnacle.sa.edu.au
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150 Bicentennial Dr Golden Grove
goldengrove@pinnacle.sa.edu.au

Gilles Plains Campus
52-56 Wandana Ave Gilles Plains
gillesplains@pinnacle.sa.edu.au
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Pinnacle College

2026 School Fee Schedule

Payment Options

1. Pay your 2026 school fees upfront directly to
the school by 27t February 2026 and receive
10% Early Payment Discount.

2. Pay by instalments via EdStart, as outlined
below.

EDSTART

Pinnacle College has partnered with specialist
provider EdStart to help make managing school fee
payments easier. Through EdStart Plus, the College
is able to offer flexible payment options for all
families.

e Pay weekly, fortnightly, or monthly — choose the
schedule that works best for you

Select your preferred payment day

Spread payments over the full school year

Pay via direct debit, debit/credit card, or BPay
Adjust repayments at any time

No credit checks or additional costs to families

Families wishing to pay their fees in instalments
can set up an EdStart Plus account by visiting
https://edstart.com.au/pinnacle

To set up your EdStart Plus account, you’ll need to
provide your contact and payment details, and
nominate your preferred payment cycle. EdStart will
then get in touch with you to confirm the
information and finalise your account setup.

Outstanding Fees

A full term of unpaid fees, without any
explanation or communication, may result in a
review of your child’s enrolment.

Before the College can consider new enrolments for
siblings, any outstanding school fees must be settled
in full.

Student Withdrawal
ElFE  Where a parent or guardian wishes to
'F:I'E!E' withdraw a student from the College, five
[BISET  weeks’ written notice is required, along
with the submission of a Student Exit Form.
Withdrawals without the required notice will incur
a school fee charge equivalent to five weeks’
tuition.

To access the form, simply scan the QR code above.

Transport

[Eg=RE] A Transport Expression of Interest (EOI)
i Form must be completed to request access

to the College’s transport service. Please
note that seats are limited and will be offered on a
first-come, first-served basis. To access the form,
simply scan the QR code above.

More Information

Please visit our website for more information:
pinnacle.sa.edu.au

Alternatively, contact us on (08) 8367 9022

COMPULSORY RESOURCE FEE

The Resource Fee is an annual compulsory payment made at Campion when purchasing your child’s books and
stationery. If payment is not made at Campion, the College will invoice the parent directly.

Foundation - Year 6 $425 Year 7 - Year 10

$450 Year 11 & 12 $350

Bus service only available for student who are within 5 to 30 km radius from their enrolled campus (depending on bus
availabili

TRANSPORT SERVICE SCHEDULE

SERVICES 2 Way Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4
(per week) (11 Weeks) (9 Weeks) (10 Weeks) (9 Weeks)

Point-To-Point $42 $462 $420 $378

Shuttle Service $29 $319 $290 $261
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